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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2018
YOUTH/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
REFEREE PRANCANS Kaspars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BALODIS Vents (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,2 °C

FINISH : 1,2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - OLSAUSKAS Jonas (LTU)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - OLSAUSKAS Jonas (LTU)

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 15 15
DIRECTIONS 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:30 17:30

LIST n°918 F = 0
Number of competitors: 72, Number of NSA: 3

Latvian Ski FederationLatvian Ski FederationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.16

27.01.2018  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT) 28.01.2018 at 18:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 BOYS  

1 2 BEĶERIS Rūdolfs 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 22.83 (1) 23.00 (1) 45.83

2 29 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST Tartu Slalom 22.88 (2) 23.07 (2) 45.95 0.12

3 10 ŠMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT Snow Feel 23.08 (3) 23.18 (4) 46.26 0.43

4 5 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 23.18 (4) 23.15 (3) 46.33 0.50

5 1 BERGMANIS Ralfs 2006 LAT KORE 23.43 (5) 23.42 (5) 46.85 1.02

6 12 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 23.49 (6) 24.12 (6) 47.61 1.78

7 13 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 23.49 (6) 24.61 (10) 48.10 2.27

8 28 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 23.78 (8) 24.38 (9) 48.16 2.33

9 8 VALDOVSKIS Dāvis 2006 LAT KORE 24.41 (10) 24.24 (8) 48.65 2.82

10 14 TURAUSKIS Krists 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.01 (9) 24.74 (11) 48.75 2.92

11 4 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.87 (16) 24.13 (7) 49.00 3.17

12 25 PUŠŅINS Lukass 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.72 (15) 25.13 (13) 49.85 4.02

13 23 LEIGUTS Daniels 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 24.67 (12) 25.35 (14) 50.02 4.19

14 9 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT Virsotne 24.71 (13) 25.46 (15) 50.17 4.34

15 7 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs Heinrihs 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.71 (13) 25.61 (16) 50.32 4.49

16 11 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 25.70 (17) 25.02 (12) 50.72 4.89

17 24 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT Virsotne 25.97 (18) 25.85 (17) 51.82 5.99

18 18 PRANULIS Vilius 2006 LTU Snow Bees 26.14 (19) 26.36 (18) 52.50 6.67

19 22 BEĶERIS Gustavs 2006 LAT Virsotne 26.57 (20) 26.46 (20) 53.03 7.20

20 16 KLIESTS Ralfs 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 26.72 (22) 26.44 (19) 53.16 7.33

21 26 MAZAIS Krišs 2007 LAT APEX 26.91 (23) 27.10 (21) 54.01 8.18

22 19 VALINKS Kārlis 2006 LAT Virsotne 26.61 (21) 27.52 (22) 54.13 8.30

23 27 KAĻETOVS Aleksis 2006 LAT ASI 35.28 (24) 33.63 (23) 1:08.91 23.08

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

6 LAPIENIS Rapolas 2007 LTU Snow Bees DNS

17 SMIKS Ralfs 2007 LAT Virsotne DNS

20 FIRSTS Mārtiņš 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera DNS

21 FIRSTS Edvards 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera DNS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

3 INDRIKSONS Emīls 2006 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols DSQ Gate 4

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

15 BEIKMANIS Hugo 2007 LAT KORE 24.48 DNF

  U14 BOYS  

1 36 ĢERMANIS Bruno 2005 LAT Snow Feel 22.35 (1) 22.89 (1) 45.24

2 40 TERLANOVS Artemijs 2005 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 22.45 (2) 23.87 (5) 46.32 1.08

3 34 KUPČS Roberts 2005 LAT Virsotne 23.28 (4) 23.13 (2) 46.41 1.17

4 44 JÜRISAAR Tauri 2004 EST Tartu Slalom 22.97 (3) 23.49 (3) 46.46 1.22

5 30 ZVEJNIEKS Jurģis 2005 LAT Virsotne 23.76 (6) 24.05 (6) 47.81 2.57

6 38 RĪGERTS Emīls 2005 LAT Traverss-V 23.58 (5) 24.28 (7) 47.86 2.62

7 31 ALLENS Rihards 2005 LAT Virsotne 24.22 (7) 23.67 (4) 47.89 2.65

8 43 VANAGAITIS Augustas 2004 LTU Snow Bees 24.36 (9) 24.30 (8) 48.66 3.42

9 47 VĪTUMS Aksels 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 24.22 (7) 24.60 (9) 48.82 3.58

10 35 RESS Joosep 2005 EST Tartu Slalom 25.11 (10) 25.51 (10) 50.62 5.38

11 33 POČS Edvards 2004 LAT Virsotne 25.45 (12) 25.54 (11) 50.99 5.75

12 45 JÄRV Fred 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 25.42 (11) 25.83 (12) 51.25 6.01

13 32 OLIŅŠ Pauls 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 26.39 (13) 26.99 (14) 53.38 8.14

14 37 VASIĻJEVS Dāvis 2005 LAT ASI 28.17 (14) 27.66 (15) 55.83 10.59

15 42 OSTRAT Silver 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 31.16 (16) 26.25 (13) 57.41 12.17

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

39 SOSTE Markuss 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera DNS

41 LIETUVIETIS Dāvis 2005 LAT Traverss-V DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

46 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST Tartu Slalom 30.21 DNS

  U16 BOYS  

1 52 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT Snow Feel 22.33 (3) 22.28 (1) 44.61

2 48 BEITĀNS Mārcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 22.12 (1) 22.76 (2) 44.88 0.27

3 50 SKRASTIŅŠ Rihards 2003 LAT Virsotne 22.16 (2) 22.76 (2) 44.92 0.31

4 56 DAVIDOVIČS Gustavs 2003 LAT APEX 22.44 (5) 23.42 (4) 45.86 1.25

5 51 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 22.83 (7) 23.43 (5) 46.26 1.65

6 55 MILBRETS Bruno 2002 LAT Traverss-V 22.79 (6) 23.48 (6) 46.27 1.66

7 54 ĀBELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 LAT ASI 22.85 (8) 24.35 (9) 47.20 2.59

8 57 GUĻEVSKIS Ričards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 23.23 (9) 24.17 (8) 47.40 2.79

9 53 LAPIENIS Jokubas 2003 LTU Snow Bees 23.92 (12) 23.91 (7) 47.83 3.22

10 58 TIMAKS Nikolass 2003 LAT Snow Feel 23.49 (11) 24.37 (10) 47.86 3.25

11 61 ZUTERS Luka 2002 LAT APEX 23.27 (10) 24.88 (11) 48.15 3.54

12 59 STUDĀNS Kārlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 24.64 (13) 26.16 (12) 50.80 6.19
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

13 60 JEŠEVICS Mārtiņš 2003 LAT ASI 27.98 (14) 29.73 (13) 57.71 13.10

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

49 ĢĒRMANIS Emīls 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 22.33 DNF

  MASTER MEN  

1 66 KNOSTENBERGS Martinš 1982 LAT ASI 22.09 (1) 22.24 (1) 44.33

2 62 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT KORE 22.10 (2) 22.82 (3) 44.92 0.59

3 70 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT SK Pantera 22.53 (4) 23.09 (4) 45.62 1.29

4 71 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT KORE 23.35 (6) 22.65 (2) 46.00 1.67

5 64 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT KORE 23.33 (5) 23.24 (5) 46.57 2.24

6 68 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU Snow Bees 22.34 (3) 25.87 (9) 48.21 3.88

7 63 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU Snow Bees 24.03 (7) 24.64 (6) 48.67 4.34

8 72 PRANULIS Vytautas 1978 LTU Snow Bees 25.22 (10) 24.99 (7) 50.21 5.88

9 65 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU Snow Bees 24.58 (8) 25.74 (8) 50.32 5.99

10 69 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU HOBBY SPORTS 24.77 (9) 26.03 (10) 50.80 6.47

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

67 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT KORE DNS
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2018
YOUTH/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

RUN1 RESULTS

Latvian Ski FederationLatvian Ski FederationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.16
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 BOYS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 2 BEĶERIS Rūdolfs 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 12.85 (1) 9.98 (2) 22.83

2 29 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST Tartu Slalom 13.02 (2) 9.86 (1) 22.88 0.05

3 10 ŠMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT Snow Feel 13.05 (3) 10.03 (3) 23.08 0.25

4 5 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 13.10 (6) 10.08 (4) 23.18 0.35

5 1 BERGMANIS Ralfs 2006 LAT KORE 13.15 (7) 10.28 (6) 23.43 0.60

6 13 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 13.22 (8) 10.27 (5) 23.49 0.66

6 12 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 13.06 (4) 10.43 (8) 23.49 0.66

8 28 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 13.08 (5) 10.70 (10) 23.78 0.95

9 14 TURAUSKIS Krists 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.69 (12) 10.32 (7) 24.01 1.18

10 8 VALDOVSKIS Dāvis 2006 LAT KORE 13.46 (9) 10.95 (15) 24.41 1.58

11 15 BEIKMANIS Hugo 2007 LAT KORE 13.66 (11) 10.82 (12) 24.48 1.65

12 23 LEIGUTS Daniels 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 13.99 (15) 10.68 (9) 24.67 1.84

13 9 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT Virsotne 13.55 (10) 11.16 (16) 24.71 1.88

13 7 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs Heinrihs 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.77 (13) 10.94 (14) 24.71 1.88

15 25 PUŠŅINS Lukass 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.98 (14) 10.74 (11) 24.72 1.89

16 4 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.01 (16) 10.86 (13) 24.87 2.04

17 11 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 14.28 (18) 11.42 (17) 25.70 2.87

18 24 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT Virsotne 14.15 (17) 11.82 (21) 25.97 3.14

19 18 PRANULIS Vilius 2006 LTU Snow Bees 14.48 (19) 11.66 (19) 26.14 3.31

20 22 BEĶERIS Gustavs 2006 LAT Virsotne 14.57 (20) 12.00 (22) 26.57 3.74

21 19 VALINKS Kārlis 2006 LAT Virsotne 14.81 (22) 11.80 (20) 26.61 3.78

22 16 KLIESTS Ralfs 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.72 (21) 12.00 (22) 26.72 3.89

23 26 MAZAIS Krišs 2007 LAT APEX 15.37 (23) 11.54 (18) 26.91 4.08

24 27 KAĻETOVS Aleksis 2006 LAT ASI 19.12 (24) 16.16 (24) 35.28 12.45

Did Not Start (4)

6 LAPIENIS Rapolas 2007 LTU Snow Bees

17 SMIKS Ralfs 2007 LAT Virsotne

20 FIRSTS Mārtiņš 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera

21 FIRSTS Edvards 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera

Disqualified (1)

3 INDRIKSONS Emīls 2006 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols Gate 4

  U14 BOYS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 36 ĢERMANIS Bruno 2005 LAT Snow Feel 12.42 (1) 9.93 (3) 22.35

2 40 TERLANOVS Artemijs 2005 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 12.69 (2) 9.76 (1) 22.45 0.10

3 44 JÜRISAAR Tauri 2004 EST Tartu Slalom 13.10 (4) 9.87 (2) 22.97 0.62

4 34 KUPČS Roberts 2005 LAT Virsotne 13.17 (5) 10.11 (4) 23.28 0.93

5 38 RĪGERTS Emīls 2005 LAT Traverss-V 13.20 (6) 10.38 (5) 23.58 1.23

6 30 ZVEJNIEKS Jurģis 2005 LAT Virsotne 13.08 (3) 10.68 (7) 23.76 1.41

7 47 VĪTUMS Aksels 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.63 (8) 10.59 (6) 24.22 1.87

7 31 ALLENS Rihards 2005 LAT Virsotne 13.53 (7) 10.69 (8) 24.22 1.87

9 43 VANAGAITIS Augustas 2004 LTU Snow Bees 13.66 (9) 10.70 (9) 24.36 2.01
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

10 35 RESS Joosep 2005 EST Tartu Slalom 14.07 (10) 11.04 (11) 25.11 2.76

11 45 JÄRV Fred 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 14.40 (12) 11.02 (10) 25.42 3.07

12 33 POČS Edvards 2004 LAT Virsotne 14.20 (11) 11.25 (12) 25.45 3.10

13 32 OLIŅŠ Pauls 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.64 (13) 11.75 (14) 26.39 4.04

14 37 VASIĻJEVS Dāvis 2005 LAT ASI 15.68 (14) 12.49 (16) 28.17 5.82

15 46 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST Tartu Slalom 18.28 (15) 11.93 (15) 30.21 7.86

16 42 OSTRAT Silver 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 19.86 (16) 11.30 (13) 31.16 8.81

Did Not Start (2)

39 SOSTE Markuss 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera

41 LIETUVIETIS Dāvis 2005 LAT Traverss-V

  U16 BOYS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 48 BEITĀNS Mārcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 12.62 (3) 9.50 (1) 22.12

2 50 SKRASTIŅŠ Rihards 2003 LAT Virsotne 12.60 (2) 9.56 (2) 22.16 0.04

3 52 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT Snow Feel 12.70 (4) 9.63 (5) 22.33 0.21

3 49 ĢĒRMANIS Emīls 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 12.50 (1) 9.83 (6) 22.33 0.21

5 56 DAVIDOVIČS Gustavs 2003 LAT APEX 12.84 (6) 9.60 (3) 22.44 0.32

6 55 MILBRETS Bruno 2002 LAT Traverss-V 12.80 (5) 9.99 (7) 22.79 0.67

7 51 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.23 (11) 9.60 (3) 22.83 0.71

8 54 ĀBELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 LAT ASI 12.84 (6) 10.01 (8) 22.85 0.73

9 57 GUĻEVSKIS Ričards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 12.96 (8) 10.27 (10) 23.23 1.11

10 61 ZUTERS Luka 2002 LAT APEX 13.06 (9) 10.21 (9) 23.27 1.15

11 58 TIMAKS Nikolass 2003 LAT Snow Feel 13.12 (10) 10.37 (12) 23.49 1.37

12 53 LAPIENIS Jokubas 2003 LTU Snow Bees 13.59 (12) 10.33 (11) 23.92 1.80

13 59 STUDĀNS Kārlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 13.62 (13) 11.02 (13) 24.64 2.52

14 60 JEŠEVICS Mārtiņš 2003 LAT ASI 15.39 (14) 12.59 (14) 27.98 5.86

  MASTER MEN RUN1 RESULTS  

1 66 KNOSTENBERGS Martinš 1982 LAT ASI 12.54 (2) 9.55 (1) 22.09

2 62 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT KORE 12.51 (1) 9.59 (2) 22.10 0.01

3 68 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU Snow Bees 12.61 (3) 9.73 (4) 22.34 0.25

4 70 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT SK Pantera 12.84 (4) 9.69 (3) 22.53 0.44

5 64 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT KORE 13.14 (5) 10.19 (5) 23.33 1.24

6 71 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT KORE 13.16 (6) 10.19 (5) 23.35 1.26

7 63 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU Snow Bees 13.50 (7) 10.53 (7) 24.03 1.94

8 65 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU Snow Bees 14.01 (9) 10.57 (8) 24.58 2.49

9 69 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU HOBBY SPORTS 13.93 (8) 10.84 (9) 24.77 2.68

10 72 PRANULIS Vytautas 1978 LTU Snow Bees 14.22 (10) 11.00 (10) 25.22 3.13

Did Not Start (1)

67 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT KORE
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 BOYS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 2 BEĶERIS Rūdolfs 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 12.79 (4) 10.21 (1) 23.00

2 29 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST Tartu Slalom 12.67 (2) 10.40 (2) 23.07 0.07

3 5 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 12.64 (1) 10.51 (4) 23.15 0.15

4 10 ŠMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT Snow Feel 12.70 (3) 10.48 (3) 23.18 0.18

5 1 BERGMANIS Ralfs 2006 LAT KORE 12.80 (5) 10.62 (5) 23.42 0.42

6 12 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 13.01 (7) 11.11 (8) 24.12 1.12

7 4 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.20 (8) 10.93 (7) 24.13 1.13

8 8 VALDOVSKIS Dāvis 2006 LAT KORE 13.43 (10) 10.81 (6) 24.24 1.24

9 28 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 12.92 (6) 11.46 (14) 24.38 1.38

10 13 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 13.24 (9) 11.37 (11) 24.61 1.61

11 14 TURAUSKIS Krists 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.43 (10) 11.31 (10) 24.74 1.74

12 11 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 13.58 (13) 11.44 (13) 25.02 2.02

13 25 PUŠŅINS Lukass 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.91 (15) 11.22 (9) 25.13 2.13

14 23 LEIGUTS Daniels 2006 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 13.86 (14) 11.49 (15) 25.35 2.35

15 9 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT Virsotne 13.43 (10) 12.03 (18) 25.46 2.46

16 7 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs Heinrihs 2006 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.23 (18) 11.38 (12) 25.61 2.61

17 24 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT Virsotne 14.02 (16) 11.83 (16) 25.85 2.85

18 18 PRANULIS Vilius 2006 LTU Snow Bees 14.52 (20) 11.84 (17) 26.36 3.36

19 16 KLIESTS Ralfs 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.20 (17) 12.24 (20) 26.44 3.44

20 22 BEĶERIS Gustavs 2006 LAT Virsotne 14.29 (19) 12.17 (19) 26.46 3.46

21 26 MAZAIS Krišs 2007 LAT APEX 14.83 (21) 12.27 (21) 27.10 4.10

22 19 VALINKS Kārlis 2006 LAT Virsotne 14.87 (22) 12.65 (22) 27.52 4.52

23 27 KAĻETOVS Aleksis 2006 LAT ASI 17.51 (23) 16.12 (23) 33.63 10.63

Did Not Finish (1)

15 BEIKMANIS Hugo 2007 LAT KORE

  U14 BOYS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 36 ĢERMANIS Bruno 2005 LAT Snow Feel 12.50 (1) 10.39 (2) 22.89

2 34 KUPČS Roberts 2005 LAT Virsotne 12.97 (3) 10.16 (1) 23.13 0.24

3 44 JÜRISAAR Tauri 2004 EST Tartu Slalom 12.72 (2) 10.77 (4) 23.49 0.60

4 31 ALLENS Rihards 2005 LAT Virsotne 12.97 (3) 10.70 (3) 23.67 0.78

5 40 TERLANOVS Artemijs 2005 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 13.01 (6) 10.86 (5) 23.87 0.98

6 30 ZVEJNIEKS Jurģis 2005 LAT Virsotne 13.00 (5) 11.05 (8) 24.05 1.16

7 38 RĪGERTS Emīls 2005 LAT Traverss-V 13.32 (8) 10.96 (7) 24.28 1.39

8 43 VANAGAITIS Augustas 2004 LTU Snow Bees 13.22 (7) 11.08 (9) 24.30 1.41

9 47 VĪTUMS Aksels 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.69 (9) 10.91 (6) 24.60 1.71

10 35 RESS Joosep 2005 EST Tartu Slalom 13.74 (10) 11.77 (10) 25.51 2.62

11 33 POČS Edvards 2004 LAT Virsotne 13.75 (11) 11.79 (11) 25.54 2.65

12 45 JÄRV Fred 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 13.91 (12) 11.92 (12) 25.83 2.94

13 42 OSTRAT Silver 2005 EST MSK V-Munamägi 14.13 (13) 12.12 (13) 26.25 3.36

14 32 OLIŅŠ Pauls 2004 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 14.74 (14) 12.25 (14) 26.99 4.10

15 37 VASIĻJEVS Dāvis 2005 LAT ASI 14.79 (15) 12.87 (15) 27.66 4.77
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start (1)

46 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST Tartu Slalom

  U16 BOYS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 52 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT Snow Feel 12.40 (2) 9.88 (1) 22.28

2 50 SKRASTIŅŠ Rihards 2003 LAT Virsotne 12.34 (1) 10.42 (4) 22.76 0.48

2 48 BEITĀNS Mārcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 12.42 (3) 10.34 (2) 22.76 0.48

4 56 DAVIDOVIČS Gustavs 2003 LAT APEX 12.75 (5) 10.67 (5) 23.42 1.14

5 51 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 13.06 (8) 10.37 (3) 23.43 1.15

6 55 MILBRETS Bruno 2002 LAT Traverss-V 12.69 (4) 10.79 (6) 23.48 1.20

7 53 LAPIENIS Jokubas 2003 LTU Snow Bees 13.01 (7) 10.90 (7) 23.91 1.63

8 57 GUĻEVSKIS Ričards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 12.89 (6) 11.28 (9) 24.17 1.89

9 54 ĀBELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 LAT ASI 13.32 (10) 11.03 (8) 24.35 2.07

10 58 TIMAKS Nikolass 2003 LAT Snow Feel 13.09 (9) 11.28 (9) 24.37 2.09

11 61 ZUTERS Luka 2002 LAT APEX 13.35 (11) 11.53 (11) 24.88 2.60

12 59 STUDĀNS Kārlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 13.84 (12) 12.32 (12) 26.16 3.88

13 60 JEŠEVICS Mārtiņš 2003 LAT ASI 15.82 (13) 13.91 (13) 29.73 7.45

Did Not Finish (1)

49 ĢĒRMANIS Emīls 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera

  MASTER MEN RUN2 RESULTS  

1 66 KNOSTENBERGS Martinš 1982 LAT ASI 12.25 (1) 9.99 (1) 22.24

2 71 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT KORE 12.44 (3) 10.21 (2) 22.65 0.41

3 62 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT KORE 12.39 (2) 10.43 (4) 22.82 0.58

4 70 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT SK Pantera 12.87 (6) 10.22 (3) 23.09 0.85

5 64 PRIEDĪTIS Kārlis 1974 LAT KORE 12.47 (4) 10.77 (5) 23.24 1.00

6 63 JANULIONIS Adomas 1966 LTU Snow Bees 13.53 (7) 11.11 (6) 24.64 2.40

7 72 PRANULIS Vytautas 1978 LTU Snow Bees 13.71 (8) 11.28 (7) 24.99 2.75

8 65 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU Snow Bees 14.16 (9) 11.58 (9) 25.74 3.50

9 68 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU Snow Bees 12.72 (5) 13.15 (10) 25.87 3.63

10 69 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU HOBBY SPORTS 14.56 (10) 11.47 (8) 26.03 3.79


